SUMMARY/ TOTALS

Funding

Allocated

SOUTHERN RURAL AREA COMMITTEE BUDGET 2021/22

Outstanding

Unallocated
Budget

CARRY FORWARD BUDGET 2020/21

£165

£0

£0

£165

BASE BUDGET 2021/22

£8,700

£0

£0

£8,700

TOTAL

2020/21

£8,865

Funding

£0

£0

£8,865

Allocated

Outstanding

Unallocated

Amount

Comments

CARRY FORWARD BUDGET 2020/21

£165

£0

£0

2021/22

Funding

Allocated

£0

Outstanding

Unallocated

Amount

Comments

BASE BUDGET 2021/22

£8,700

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0




