## **SOUTHERN RURAL AREA COMMITTEE BUDGET 2021/22**

SUMMARY/ TOTALS	Funding	Allocated	Spent	Outstanding	Unallocated Budget			
CARRY FORWARD BUDGET 2020/21	£165	£0	£0	£0	£165			
BASE BUDGET 2021/22	£8,700	£0	£0	£0	£8,700			
TOTAL	£8,865	£0	£0	£0	£8,865			

2020/21	Funding	<u>Project</u>	Allocated	<u>Date</u>	<u>Spent</u>	Outstanding	Unallocated Amount	<u>Comments</u>
CARRY FORWARD BUDGET 2020/21	£165					£0		
						£0		
	£165		£0		£0	£0	£165	

2021/22	Funding	<u>Project</u>	Allocated	<u>Date</u>	<u>Spent</u>	Outstanding	Unallocated Amount	<u>Comments</u>
BASE BUDGET 2021/22	£8,700					£0		
						£0		
						£0		
						£0		
						£0	·	
	£8,700		£0		£0	£0	£8,700	